
Entry KEC Stonefence Farm Summer Breeze Jodon's
Summer 
Breeze Jodon's

Fox View 
Farm

Reagan Vanderhoof         
Jest in June 28 42 4 26

Lucy                          
Annabella Mucciolo 42 26

Keeping Visual Memories            
Korryn Magnuson 24 26.5 12 18

Goldie                            
Hannah Dehart 13 8

Out of the Blue                  
Stassi Natalie 10 2 1

Playin in the rain                
Eva Wood 11

Winchester                 
Anabella Mucciolo 1.5

Sassafras                                           
Brinley Baumgardner 6 0.5



Total
Did attend 3 

shows

100 Yes

*NOTE: Kocher's Rated Show is a Hunter 
division and does NOT count for CPHC as our 

division is an equitation division. 

68 yes

80.5 yes

21 yes

13 yes

11 yes

1.5 yes

6.5 Yes


